
     M-677(A)  ŠAKIAI - Jurbarkas - Pagėgiai -
               Šilutė - Klaipėda - PALANGA

     1*Q    km   KM                        2*Q
išv. 07.00   -    - Šakiai (AS)            18.25 atv.
     07.05   4    4 Kumpupiai              18.20
     07.08   3    7 Ritiniai               18.17
     07.09   1    8 Draustinė              18.16
     07.12   3   11 Valenčiūnai            18.13
     07.17   5   16 Žygėnai                18.08
     07.23   7   23 Kiduliai               18.02
atv. 07.25   -    -                        18.00 išv.
išv. 07.30   2   25 Jurbarkas (AS)         17.55 atv.
     07.41  12   37 Smalininkai            17.44
     07.49   9   46 Išdagai                17.36
     07.53   4   50 Viešvilė               17.32
     08.03  11   61 Žukų kryžkelė          17.22
     08.07   4   65 Mociškiai              17.18
     08.12   4   69 Vilkyškiai             17.13
     08.17   5   74 Palumpiai              17.08
     08.19   2   76 Lumpėnai               17.05
     08.22   3   79 Trakininkai            17.02
     08.25   3   82 Mikytai                16.59
atv. 08.29   -    -                        16.55 išv.
išv. 08.30   3   85 Pagėgiai               16.54 atv.
     08.40  11   96 Stoniškiai             16.44
     08.45   5  101 Usėnai                 16.39
     08.48   2  103 Žemaitkiemis I         16.37
     08.58   9  112 Juknaičiai             16.27
atv. 09.10   -    -                        16.15 išv.
išv. 09.15  10  122 Šilutė (AS)            16.10 atv.
     09.22   5  127 Traksėdžiai            16.03
     09.28   5  132 Žemaitkiemis II        15.57
     09.35   6  138 Saugos                 15.50
     09.43   8  146 Vilkyčiai              15.42
     09.51   7  153 Priekulė               15.34
atv. 10.15   -    -                        15.10 išv.
išv. 10.25  24  177 Klaipėda (AS)          15.05 atv.
atv. 10.55  26  203 Palanga (AS)           14.35 išv.

           UAB Šakių autobusų parkas
           Nuo 06.01 iki 08.31
      

    

     M-679  ŠAKIAI - Kaunas - Vievis - VILNIUS

     1*     km   KM
išv. 09.00   -    - Šakiai (AS)
     09.09   8    8 Lukšiai
     09.16   5   13 Liepalotai
     09.21   6   19 Gerdžiai
     09.24   3   22 Agurkiškė
     09.27   3   25 Jančiai
     09.31   3   28 Lekėčiai
     09.34   2   30 Lekėčiai(miestelis)
     09.39   5   35 Kuras
     09.43   3   38 Altoniškiai
     09.50   6   44 Zapyškis
     09.53   3   47 Gaižėnėliai
     10.02  10   57 Akademijos miestelis
atv. 10.15   -    -
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išv. 10.30   8   65 Kaunas (AS)
     10.59  24   89 Rumšiškės
     11.14  17  106 Žiežmariai
     11.26  14  120 Elektrėnai
atv. 11.35   -    -
išv. 11.36  10  130 Vievis
atv. 12.15  39  169 Vilnius (AS)

           UAB Šakių autobusų parkas
          

     M-680  ŠAKIAI - Kaunas - Vievis - VILNIUS

     1*    3*     km   KM                        2*    4*    6*
išv. 06.10 13.25   -    - Šakiai (AS)            15.20 19.05 20.45 atv.
     06.18 13.33   8    8 Lukšiai                15.11 18.56 20.36
     06.23 13.38   5   13 Liepalotai             15.06 18.51 20.31
     06.28 13.43   6   19 Gerdžiai               15.01 18.46 20.26
     06.31 13.46   3   22 Agurkiškė              14.58 18.43 20.23
     06.34 13.49   3   25 Jančiai                14.55 18.40 20.20
     06.37 13.52   3   28 Lekėčiai               14.52 18.37 20.17
     06.40 13.55   2   30 Lekėčiai(miestelis)    14.49 18.34 20.14
     06.45 14.00   5   35 Kuras                  14.44 18.29 20.09
     06.48 14.03   3   38 Altoniškiai            14.41 18.26 20.06
     06.54 14.09   6   44 Zapyškis               14.35 18.20 20.00
     06.57 14.12   3   47 Gaižėnėliai            14.32 18.17 19.57
     07.08 14.23  10   57 Akademijos miestelis   14.21 18.06 19.46
atv. 07.20 14.35   -    -                        14.10 17.55 19.35 išv.
išv. 07.30 14.45   8   65 Kaunas (AS)            14.00 17.45 19.25 atv.
     07.56 15.11  24   89 Rumšiškės              13.33 17.18 18.58
     08.10 15.25  17  106 Žiežmariai             13.18 17.03 18.43
     08.15 15.30   7  113 Strošiūnai             13.13 16.58 18.38
     08.22 15.37   7  120 Elektrėnai             13.06 16.51 18.31
atv. 08.29 15.44   -    -                        12.57 16.42 18.22 išv.
išv. 08.30 15.45  10  130 Vievis                 12.56 16.41 18.21 atv.
     00.00 00.00  22  152 Grigiškės              12.37 16.22 18.02
atv. 09.10 16.25  17  169 Vilnius (AS)           12.20 16.05 17.45 išv.

           UAB Šakių autobusų parkas
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